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1 CHY1701 Engineering Chemistry ETL 4 B ;'(;V; ”2;)'3167& NIL uc v
# 2 CSE1001 Problem Solving and Programmin LO 3 C Nov- 11-Dec NIL uc
& 8 8 2017 2017
3
g 3 ENG1011 English for Engineers LO 2 B Nov- 11-Dec- NIL uc
2017 2017
0 . Nov- 11-Dec-
4 HUM1021 Ethics and Values TH 2 B NIL uc
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b 4
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8  CHY1002 Environmental Sciences TH 3 B Apr-2018 092_3/1'?_ NIL uc
. . . 14-May-
9 CLE1006 Environmental Engineering ETLP 4 B Apr-2018 2018 NIL PC v
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STS3301
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CLE1016

CLE2009

Vellore Institute of Technology (VIT)

Francais quotidien

Statistics for Engineers

Complex Variables and Partial Differential
Equations

Engineering Drawing

Introduction to Innovative Projects

Introduction to Etiquette

Soil Mechanics and Foundation Engineering

Building Drawing

Structural Analysis

Hydrology

Ground Water Engineering

Traffic Engineering

JAVA for Beginners

Natural Disaster Mitigation and
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Urban Planning

Advanced Soil Mechanics

TH

ETL

TH

ETL

ETP

SS

ETL

ETLP

TH

TH

TH

ETP

SS

TH

TH

TH

B

Apr-2019

Apr-2019

Apr-2019

Apr-2019

Apr-2019

Apr-2019
Nov-
2019

Nov-
2019

Nov-
2019

Nov-
2019

Nov-
2019

Nov-
2019

Nov-
2019

Apr-2020

Apr-2020

Apr-2020

17-May-
2019

17-May-
2019

17-May-
2019

10-May-
2019

10-May-
2019

22-May-
2019

14-Dec-
2019

14-Dec-
2019

14-Dec-
2019

14-Dec-
2019

14-Dec-
2019

14-Dec-
2019

20-Dec-
2019

10-Jun-2020

10-Jun-2020

11-Jun-2020

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

uc

uc

PC

PC

uc

uc

PC

PC

PC

PE

PE

PE

uc

PE

PE

PE

3/5



6/25/2021 Vellore Institute of Technology (VIT)
41 CLE2010  Ground Improvement Techniques ETP 3 B Apr-2020
42 CLE3002 Basics of Structural Design ETL 4 B Apr-2020
43  MAT3005 Applied Numerical Methods TH 4 A Apr-2020
44  MGT1022 Lean Start-up Management ETP 2 S Apr-2020
45 ONL1003 Business Mathematics ocC 4 S Apr-2020
46  ONL1014 Introduction to Computer Application 0oC 4 S Apr-2020
47 ONL1023 Statistical Data Analytics for Business e 4 S Apr-2020
Research
48 STS3105 Computational Thinking SS 1 D Apr-2020
49 CLE1011  Engineering Geology ETP 3 A Jan-2021
50 CLE3001  Quantity Surveying and Estimating TH 2 A Jan-2021
51 CLE3008 Transport Planning and Management ETP 3 C Jan-2021
52 CLE3099  Industrial Internship PJT 2 A Jan-2021
53 CLE3999 Technical Answers for Real World Problems ETP 3 A Jan-2021
(TARP)
54 CLE4098 Comprehensive Examination PJT 2 B Jan-2021
55 CLE4099 Capstone Project PJT 20 A Jun-2021
¢ N1 : Student fails to clear one or more components of a course
e N2 :Student who has been debarred due to lack of attendance
e N3 :Student who has been absent in the Final Assessment Test
e N4 :Student debarred in Final Assessment Test due to indiscipline/malpractice
Course Change History
Course Code Course Title Exam Month Previous Code
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11-Jun-2020  NIL
10-Jun-2020 NIL
10-Jun-2020 NIL
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STS2101 Getting Started to Skill Enhancement Nov-2019 STS2001 Reasoning Skill Enhancement CECC

Curriculum Details

Curriculum Distribution Type Credits Required Credits Earned

Programme Core 61 61

University Core 70 70

Programme Elective 37 38

University Elective 12 12

Bridge Course - 0

Non Credit Course - 0

Total Credits 180 181

Basket Details

Basket Title Distribution Type Credits Required Credits Earned
Soft Skills B.Tech. / B.Des. uc 6 6
Co-Extra Curricular Basket ucC 2 2
Foreign Language Course Basket ucC 2 2

Credits Registered Credits Earned CGPA S Grades AGrades BGrades CGrades D Grades EGrades FGrades N Grades

181 181 8.28 5 11 26 9 2 1 0 0

https://vtop.vit.ac.in/vtop/initialProcess 5/5



